14APRI1E

19:52:27 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
14APRLE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 14APR1S8

RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RENNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3xd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
5/1/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/6/2

Win

13.80

$2.00 PAYS
67.490

52.00 PAYS
222.00

$1.00 PAYS
455.10

AmT/MA3 15.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

5.00
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

33.70

$0.50 PAYS
55.50

50.10 PAYS
45.91

Show

4.20
5.20
7.80

(US Dollars)

(US Doliars}

(US Dollars)

e e




14APR18B
19:52:27(EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
FROGRAM Gulfstream 14APRI1SB
RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/1/14/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 4 119.40
2nd 1
3rd 14
4th 7
FExacta
OFFICTAL 42.00 PAYS
4/1 707.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1/714 10350.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
4/1/14/7 46665.30
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
574 280.00

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

14APR1EB

(US Dollars)
Place

66.60
7.60

$1.00 PAYS

353.50

$0.50 PAYS
2587.70

$0.10 PAYS
1666.53

$1.00 PAYS
140.00

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

32.00
4.80
8.40

Doilars)

Doilars)

Dolilars)

Doilaxrs)



